Bordeaux-Saint-Jean Gare 0,000 0,000
Bordeaux-Saint-Jean Atelier 0,700 0,700
Bordeaux-5aint-Jean | Entretien et dépdét 1,100 0,400

La Médoquine Bifurcation 4,020 2,920

La Médoquine Sous-station 4,027 0,007
Talence-Médoquine (Talence) Gare 4,194 0,167
Pessac Gare 6,995 2,801

Alouette-France (Pessac) Gare 9,516 2,521
Gazinet-Cestas Gare 13,416 3,900

Toctoucau (Cestas) Halte 17,424 4,008
Pierroton (Cestas) Gare 19,855 2,431
Croix-d'Hins (Marcheprime) Gare 24,905 5,050
Croix-d'Hins Sous-station 25,185 0,280

Marcheprime Gare 28,640 3,455

Biard (Marcheprime) Halte 31,100 2,460

Canauley (Biganos) Gare 34,800 3,700

Facture (Biganos) Gare 39,341 4,541
Lamothe Bifurcation 42,159 2,818
Lamothe (Le Teich) Gare 42,307 0,148
Lamothe Sous-station 42,685 0,378
Caudos (Mios) Gare 51,332 8,047
Sillac (Salles) Halte 58,200 6,868
Lugos Gare 62,650 4,450
Licaugas Sous-station 67,540 4,890

Limite Gironde 4 - & Landes
Ychoux Gare 75,535 7,995
Labouheyre Gare 88,851 13,316
Labouheyre Sous-station 89,777 0,926
Solférino Gare 96,088 6,311
Morcenx Sous-station 108,243 12,155
Morcenx Gare 108,542 0,299
Rion-des-Landes Gare 122,043 13,501
Cougnala Sous-station 126,898 4,855
Laluque Gare 133,755 6,857
Buglose (Saint-Vincent-de-Paul) Halte 139,071 5,316

Basta-les-Forges
(Saint—Uincent—de—Pgul) s e i i
Berceau de Saint-Vincent-de-Paul Halte 143,100 2,446
Dax Gare 147,459 4,359
Saint-Paul-lés-Dax Sous-station 147,975 0,516
Mées-lés-Dax Halte 152,934 4,959
Riviére Gare 157,562 4,628
Saubusse-les-Bains Gare 161,919 4,357
Saint-Géours-de-Maremne Gare 166,270 4,351
Saint-Vincent-de-Tyrosse Sous-station 171,618 5,348
Saint-Vincent-de-Tyrosse Gare 171,936 0,318
Bénesse-Maremne Halte 178,088 6,152
Labenne Gare 184,690 6,002
Ondres Halte 187,837 3,147
Limite Landes 1 - & Basses-Pyrénées

Le Boucau Gare 193,787 5,950
Bayonne Gare 197,555 3,768
Mousserolles Bifurcation 199,538 1,983
Mousserolles Sous-station 199,800 0,262
Marracq Bifurcation 200,286 0,486
Biarritz Gare 207,291 7,005
Bidart Gare 212,335 12,049
Guéethary Gare 214,129 1,794
Saint-Jean-de-Luz Sous-station 220,057 5,928
Saint-Jean-de-Luz Gare 220,397 0,340
Urrugne Gare 222,300 1,903
Hendaye-Plage Gare 230,200 7,900
Hendaye Sous-station 232,270 2,070
Hendaye Gare 232,796 0,526

Limite France 4 - & Espaia
Iran Gare 235,083 2,287




